
SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

B1 MCA_NEW 2101201542 ANITHA NARAYANAN MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2101202533 DRISHYA.R MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2106136440 GEORGE RAPHY MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2107469194 MOHAMMED ISTIYAQUE MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2200399400 ASIT KUMAR MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2251416807 SIMRAN DAS MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668455 ROSEPRIYA J KANNATH MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377757 VIJAYALAKSHMI MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2253441136 AISHWARYA S MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038269 KAVANA D RAJAN MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038314 RIZWANA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2300287770 TASMIYA ALAM MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433181 SUSHMA R MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301057664 BHAVANA R MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301061983 VAISHNAVI HV MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062697 ASWATHI K MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062700 AISHWARYA NARESH SHARMA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063369 STHITHAPRAGNYA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063754 CHETHANA N MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301064088 SHARADH RAJU HEGDE MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301064180 SUJAY T MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301101474 CHAITHRA A R MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301102212 RUCHITHA. S MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301106650 SUDNYANI VEERANNA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301113897 CHILAKALA TARUN KUMAR MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301114105 SARANKUMAR K MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301114173 NANDINI M MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301114574 MEGHANA K N MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301115230 SONIA KHAITAN MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301370365 MEGHANA NARESH MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350025885 SUSHMITA MISHRA MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350046949 BALRAM KUMAR PANDEY MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350184022 KALISELVAM G MCSL216
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B1 MCA_NEW 2350203605 KUMARAN G MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350218077 TEJASWINI B C MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350224341 KARTHIK S MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350335685 R NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350371044 JOHNCY T R MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350402398 HEMALATHA P MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350402422 ANUSHA R A MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2350426189 BHAVYA G MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351139500 SUNITHA N MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144092 KEDARANATHA PATIL MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144195 RAKSHITHA T U MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL216

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144786 KARTHIK VM MCSL216
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B2 MCA_NEW 2351167164 JIBIN BABU MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351184407 RIDHI PRIYA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351184433 ANJALI T A MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351184480 ANIKET DAS MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351184536 RAIMA GHOSH MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351184752 KARTHIK J S MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351184840 MOUNASHREE P MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351185147 PRIYANKA C A MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351186159 SHRUTI GUPTA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351186837 VIJETA DWIVEDI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351186879 SHRADDHA SAXENA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351187160 VIMALA V MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188188 REHAN AHMED MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188423 JESNA K ANOJ MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188505 SWATHI D MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188737 BHUVANA CHANDRA K MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188803 CHIRAG HS MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189184 DHANANJAY KUMAR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189836 SURESHA GL MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189883 AMULYA K S MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190251 VIJAY M MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190591 BHAVANA PRABHAKAR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190760 RAJALAXMI J MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190966 RITAM CHATTERJEE MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351191052 SHRIKANT N K MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351570288 SHRUTHI T S MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351957220 MADHUKUMAR S N MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2351957467 MANALI THAKUR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352497978 KARTHIK ANGADI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498090 SHOUKATH PASHA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498151 VARUN KUMAR SHARMA S MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498450 ALBIN JOY MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498573 SANJU RANA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498830 RAJASHEKHAR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498866 KEERTHANA RISHI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498911 ANAND J NAIR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845306 VENKATESAN S MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845604 SAKSHI DABRAL MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845815 ANFAL BANU SK MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352846200 ANAND KUMAR MCSL216
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B2 MCA_NEW 2352989108 SUMIT KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352992143 G MANJUNADH MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352992164 KAVADI USHARANI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352993052 SIDDHANT KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2352993073 RAJANI K MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353569028 RADHIKA M MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353777227 DHANALAKSHMIR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353777398 SWETA SINGH MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353777422 JYOTI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778558 HINA ISHRATH MAB MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778584 RAMASUDHAS TV MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778814 NIDHI MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2354237286 ASHWIN STARWIN D ALMEIDA MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2354470298 SWATHI K MCSL216

B2 MCA_NEW 2354527813 NAVRATRA MCSL216
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B1 MCA_NEW 2101201542 ANITHA NARAYANAN MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2106136440 GEORGE RAPHY MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2107469194 MOHAMMED ISTIYAQUE MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2201332470 ANANYA.K MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668455 ROSEPRIYA J KANNATH MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377757 VIJAYALAKSHMI MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2253441136 AISHWARYA S MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038269 KAVANA D RAJAN MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038314 RIZWANA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062700 AISHWARYA NARESH SHARMA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063369 STHITHAPRAGNYA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301064180 SUJAY T MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301106650 SUDNYANI VEERANNA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301113897 CHILAKALA TARUN KUMAR MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301114316 LATHASHREE M MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301115230 SONIA KHAITAN MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301133893 TASMIYA BANU MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301370365 MEGHANA NARESH MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350025885 SUSHMITA MISHRA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350046949 BALRAM KUMAR PANDEY MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350184022 KALISELVAM G MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350203605 KUMARAN G MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350218077 TEJASWINI B C MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350224341 KARTHIK S MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350335685 R NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350371044 JOHNCY T R MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350402398 HEMALATHA P MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350402422 ANUSHA R A MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2350426189 BHAVYA G MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351139500 SUNITHA N MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144092 KEDARANATHA PATIL MCSL217
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B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144195 RAKSHITHA T U MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351144786 KARTHIK VM MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351167164 JIBIN BABU MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351184407 RIDHI PRIYA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351184433 ANJALI T A MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351184480 ANIKET DAS MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351184536 RAIMA GHOSH MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351184752 KARTHIK J S MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351184840 MOUNASHREE P MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351185147 PRIYANKA C A MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351186159 SHRUTI GUPTA MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351186837 VIJETA DWIVEDI MCSL217

B1 MCA_NEW 2351186879 SHRADDHA SAXENA MCSL217
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B2 MCA_NEW 2351187160 VIMALA V MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188188 REHAN AHMED MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188254 JINEESA C J MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188423 JESNA K ANOJ MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188505 SWATHI D MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188737 BHUVANA CHANDRA K MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351188803 CHIRAG HS MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189184 DHANANJAY KUMAR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189836 SURESHA GL MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351189883 AMULYA K S MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190251 VIJAY M MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190591 BHAVANA PRABHAKAR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190760 RAJALAXMI J MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351190966 RITAM CHATTERJEE MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351191052 SHRIKANT N K MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351570288 SHRUTHI T S MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351957220 MADHUKUMAR S N MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2351957467 MANALI THAKUR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352497978 KARTHIK ANGADI MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498090 SHOUKATH PASHA MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498151 VARUN KUMAR SHARMA S MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498450 ALBIN JOY MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498573 SANJU RANA MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498830 RAJASHEKHAR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498866 KEERTHANA RISHI MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352498911 ANAND J NAIR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845306 VENKATESAN S MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845604 SAKSHI DABRAL MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352845815 ANFAL BANU SK MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352846200 ANAND KUMAR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352989108 SUMIT KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352992143 G MANJUNADH MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352992164 KAVADI USHARANI MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352993052 SIDDHANT KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2352993073 RAJANI K MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353569028 RADHIKA M MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353777227 DHANALAKSHMIR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353777398 SWETA SINGH MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353777422 JYOTI MCSL217
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B2 MCA_NEW 2353777715 MARIO JOSHUA A MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778558 HINA ISHRATH MAB MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778584 RAMASUDHAS TV MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778814 NIDHI MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2354237286 ASHWIN STARWIN D ALMEIDA MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2354470298 SWATHI K MCSL217

B2 MCA_NEW 2354527813 NAVRATRA MCSL217
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B1 MCA_NEW 2100101277 NEHA GAJANANA PANDITH MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2106136440 GEORGE RAPHY MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2200399400 ASIT KUMAR MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2201561753 DINESH KUMAR S M MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2250288023 AFFAN ALLAH BAKSH SHARIEF MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2250570320 STENCY STANLY MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2250954346 DHANUSHA P DANAPPANAVAR MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2251341056 RAM NARAIN TIWARY MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668732 SYEDA OMERA ALI MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669169 MANOJ H MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670719 RAMYA K MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2251671016 NIRANJAN D N MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937395 MANOJ P MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2253314830 RAGINI V MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377757 VIJAYALAKSHMI MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378305 RUPALI TIWARI MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378624 PALLAVI K S MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2253416998 LIKITHA H A MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300021754 HAJIRA BI MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300021760 SWATHI S NARAYAN MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038269 KAVANA D RAJAN MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038314 RIZWANA MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300179462 MYTHRI .V MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300287770 TASMIYA ALAM MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300289500 POORNIMA M S MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432652 SHWETHA K R MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432890 CHETHAN R MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432930 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433181 SUSHMA R MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433221 MERCY ANDREA R MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433535 FATHIMA HANA THAJUDHEEN MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301054140 PRASAD MANJUNATH SHET MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301057073 CHANDANA S MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301057664 BHAVANA R MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301057704 NIVITHA R MCSL222
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B1 MCA_NEW 2301061983 VAISHNAVI HV MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062070 DIVYA S M MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062167 JAMUNA S M MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062207 N RAJASEKHAR MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062260 DIVYASREE K MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062444 GOUTHAMI L MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062629 SAHANA M H MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062676 NITISH KUMAR MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062697 ASWATHI K MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062700 AISHWARYA NARESH SHARMA MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063097 VAISHNAVI MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063137 SANDHYA H A MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063158 SWATHI R MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063179 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL222

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL222
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B2 MCA_NEW 2301063498 K KARUNAKARA PILLAI MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301063538 VANITHA G MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301063754 CHETHANA N MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064088 SHARADH RAJU HEGDE MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064180 SUJAY T MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064236 JEETHESH H MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064257 JAGADEESH S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301070331 B R VINAYAKA MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301101474 CHAITHRA A R MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301101941 VISHWAJEET SURYAVANSHI MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301102212 RUCHITHA. S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301102676 CHANDRASHEKAR S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301102803 HAJEERA BASRI MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106521 ANUSUYA S K MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106650 SUDNYANI VEERANNA MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106748 PRIYANKA G D MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106882 SOUMYA K S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106964 SAMARTH HEGDE MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301107092 DEEPIKA V MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301113217 BASAVARAJA K J MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114105 SARANKUMAR K MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114173 NANDINI M MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114276 KOKILA S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114316 LATHASHREE M MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114574 MEGHANA K N MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114609 SHAIKH SHAIDUL ISLAM MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114804 JAISHREE B C MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114867 SNEHA GOWDA R MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301115230 SONIA KHAITAN MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301115328 ZADE GANESH ARUNRAO MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301133846 SINDHU S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301133893 TASMIYA BANU MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301133912 VINAYAKA H M MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301213284 VINAY V DIXIT MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301213556 RAJU S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301370365 MEGHANA NARESH MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301384332 SOWMYA BD MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL222
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B2 MCA_NEW 2301413240 SHAURYA DANDRIYAL MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413301 SHEIK JAHEER BASHA MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413873 PAVANA KUMARA V H MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413934 KISHORE N MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301414020 G BHARGAVI MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301433925 ROOPA H MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465692 LIKITH B R MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465748 PARVEEZ PASHA MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465780 NAYEEMUDDIN MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465856 KASHIF AHMED M MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465970 VEENUTA MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301517651 ROKKAM CHANDRAKUMAR MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301518236 JASPHER A MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301518318 MOHAMMED ZAID F MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL222

B2 MCA_NEW 2301591129 SANJAY G P MCSL222
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B1 MCA_NEW 2106136440 GEORGE RAPHY MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2107469194 MOHAMMED ISTIYAQUE MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2200399400 ASIT KUMAR MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2250288023 AFFAN ALLAH BAKSH SHARIEF MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2250297489 HARITH SEHGAL MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2250628695 CHALLA MADHUKAR MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2250954346 DHANUSHA P DANAPPANAVAR MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251341056 RAM NARAIN TIWARY MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668028 PRAGATHI S MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668732 SYEDA OMERA ALI MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669169 MANOJ H MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251671016 NIRANJAN D N MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2251674102 PRAVEEN KUMAR SK MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2252226524 MEHAR SULTANA MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2253314830 RAGINI V MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377757 VIJAYALAKSHMI MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378060 ADITI AGARWAL MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378624 PALLAVI K S MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300021754 HAJIRA BI MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300021760 SWATHI S NARAYAN MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038269 KAVANA D RAJAN MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300038314 RIZWANA MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300179462 MYTHRI .V MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300287770 TASMIYA ALAM MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300289500 POORNIMA M S MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432652 SHWETHA K R MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432890 CHETHAN R MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432930 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433181 SUSHMA R MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433221 MERCY ANDREA R MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2300433535 FATHIMA HANA THAJUDHEEN MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301054140 PRASAD MANJUNATH SHET MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301057073 CHANDANA S MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301057664 BHAVANA R MCSL223
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B1 MCA_NEW 2301057704 NIVITHA R MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301061983 VAISHNAVI HV MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062070 DIVYA S M MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062167 JAMUNA S M MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062207 N RAJASEKHAR MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062260 DIVYASREE K MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062444 GOUTHAMI L MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062629 SAHANA M H MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062676 NITISH KUMAR MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062697 ASWATHI K MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301062700 AISHWARYA NARESH SHARMA MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063097 VAISHNAVI MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063137 SANDHYA H A MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063158 SWATHI R MCSL223

B1 MCA_NEW 2301063179 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL223
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B2 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301063498 K KARUNAKARA PILLAI MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301063538 VANITHA G MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301063754 CHETHANA N MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064088 SHARADH RAJU HEGDE MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064180 SUJAY T MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064236 JEETHESH H MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301064257 JAGADEESH S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301070331 B R VINAYAKA MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301101474 CHAITHRA A R MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301101941 VISHWAJEET SURYAVANSHI MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301102212 RUCHITHA. S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301102676 CHANDRASHEKAR S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301102803 HAJEERA BASRI MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106521 ANUSUYA S K MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106650 SUDNYANI VEERANNA MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106748 PRIYANKA G D MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106882 SOUMYA K S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301106964 SAMARTH HEGDE MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301107092 DEEPIKA V MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301113217 BASAVARAJA K J MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114105 SARANKUMAR K MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114173 NANDINI M MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114276 KOKILA S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114316 LATHASHREE M MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114574 MEGHANA K N MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114609 SHAIKH SHAIDUL ISLAM MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114804 JAISHREE B C MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301114867 SNEHA GOWDA R MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301115230 SONIA KHAITAN MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301115328 ZADE GANESH ARUNRAO MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301133846 SINDHU S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301133893 TASMIYA BANU MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301133912 VINAYAKA H M MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301213284 VINAY V DIXIT MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301213556 RAJU S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301370365 MEGHANA NARESH MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301384332 SOWMYA BD MCSL223
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B2 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413240 SHAURYA DANDRIYAL MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413301 SHEIK JAHEER BASHA MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413873 PAVANA KUMARA V H MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301413934 KISHORE N MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301414020 G BHARGAVI MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301433925 ROOPA H MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465692 LIKITH B R MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465748 PARVEEZ PASHA MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465780 NAYEEMUDDIN MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465856 KASHIF AHMED M MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301465970 VEENUTA MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301517651 ROKKAM CHANDRAKUMAR MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301518236 JASPHER A MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301518318 MOHAMMED ZAID F MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL223

B2 MCA_NEW 2301591129 SANJAY G P MCSL223
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B1 MCA_NEW 2100101277 NEHA GAJANANA PANDITH MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2100445307 VAISHNAVI G SINGH MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2101202343 VAISHNAVI G R MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2106136440 GEORGE RAPHY MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2200093323 NAGALAKSHMI P H MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2200273731 AYUSHI SONI MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2200274276 CHANDANA K B MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2200399139 KAWSALYA G MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2201156869 NOOR E ARSH MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159852 FARHAN MUMTAZ SUKRI MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2201161567 JESWIN JOSEPH MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2201333748 VIJAYALAKSHMI Y C MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250050293 SWATHI S ADHYAPAK MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250079846 MANIKANTAN T.S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250079867 BADAGANNAVAR KIRAN RAMCHANDRAMCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250088241 POORNA KULKARNI MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250135739 PALLE THEJA MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250209472 GOUTHAMI P G MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250281610 SNEHA NARAYANADEVARAKERI MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250282370 ADARSHA A G MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250288023 AFFAN ALLAH BAKSH SHARIEF MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250297489 HARITH SEHGAL MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250387113 SAHANA PATIL E MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250533711 CIYA ELIZABETH SAJU MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250570320 STENCY STANLY MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250628695 CHALLA MADHUKAR MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250954346 DHANUSHA P DANAPPANAVAR MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250992032 YERAGORLA CHANDRABABU MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2250992460 NAYANA H S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251341056 RAM NARAIN TIWARY MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251416807 SIMRAN DAS MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251649820 PRIYANKA.S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668028 PRAGATHI S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668455 ROSEPRIYA J KANNATH MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669127 MEENAKSHI G MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669169 MANOJ H MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670452 VINOD KUMAR T MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670540 ANUSHA J MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670642 TANYA RAJ MCSL228
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B1 MCA_NEW 2251670719 RAMYA K MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251671016 NIRANJAN D N MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251673580 PRABHU B MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2251674102 PRAVEEN KUMAR SK MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252007716 PONUGOTI GUNA SEKHAR MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252226524 MEHAR SULTANA MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252935319 SANTOSH KUMAR S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937395 MANOJ P MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937420 YESHASWINI P MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937749 MOHAMMED SHADAB MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253276788 AMRUTA P MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253314764 LAXMI NIDAVANI MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253314810 PRASANNA KRISHNA KUNDAR MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377459 NELLI DHAKSHINYA MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377715 VARSHA NAGANAGOUDA PATIL MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377947 ANUSHA P S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378060 ADITI AGARWAL MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378305 RUPALI TIWARI MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378624 PALLAVI K S MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253416940 ANITHALAKSHMI D MCSL228

B1 MCA_NEW 2253416998 LIKITHA H A MCSL228
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B1 MCA_NEW 2100101277 NEHA GAJANANA PANDITH MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2100445307 VAISHNAVI G SINGH MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2101202343 VAISHNAVI G R MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2106136440 GEORGE RAPHY MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2200093323 NAGALAKSHMI P H MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2200273731 AYUSHI SONI MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2200399139 KAWSALYA G MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2201156869 NOOR E ARSH MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159385 ESLIN JACOB A MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2201159852 FARHAN MUMTAZ SUKRI MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2201161567 JESWIN JOSEPH MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250050293 SWATHI S ADHYAPAK MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250079846 MANIKANTAN T.S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250079867 BADAGANNAVAR KIRAN RAMCHANDRAMCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250088241 POORNA KULKARNI MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250135739 PALLE THEJA MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250209472 GOUTHAMI P G MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250281610 SNEHA NARAYANADEVARAKERI MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250282370 ADARSHA A G MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250288023 AFFAN ALLAH BAKSH SHARIEF MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250297489 HARITH SEHGAL MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250387113 SAHANA PATIL E MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250533711 CIYA ELIZABETH SAJU MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250570320 STENCY STANLY MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250628695 CHALLA MADHUKAR MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250954346 DHANUSHA P DANAPPANAVAR MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250992032 YERAGORLA CHANDRABABU MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2250992460 NAYANA H S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251341056 RAM NARAIN TIWARY MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251416807 SIMRAN DAS MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251649820 PRIYANKA.S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668028 PRAGATHI S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251668455 ROSEPRIYA J KANNATH MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669127 MEENAKSHI G MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670452 VINOD KUMAR T MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670540 ANUSHA J MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670642 TANYA RAJ MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251670719 RAMYA K MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251671016 NIRANJAN D N MCSL229



SL NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314

TEP-DEC-2023, MCA_NEW BATCH LIST

For Batch wise Time Table visit www.ignoubit.in website

B1 MCA_NEW 2251673580 PRABHU B MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2251674102 PRAVEEN KUMAR SK MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252007716 PONUGOTI GUNA SEKHAR MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252226524 MEHAR SULTANA MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252935319 SANTOSH KUMAR S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937395 MANOJ P MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937420 YESHASWINI P MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2252937749 MOHAMMED SHADAB MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253276788 AMRUTA P MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253314764 LAXMI NIDAVANI MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253314810 PRASANNA KRISHNA KUNDAR MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377459 NELLI DHAKSHINYA MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377715 VARSHA NAGANAGOUDA PATIL MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253377947 ANUSHA P S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378060 ADITI AGARWAL MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378305 RUPALI TIWARI MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253378624 PALLAVI K S MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253416940 ANITHALAKSHMI D MCSL229

B1 MCA_NEW 2253416998 LIKITHA H A MCSL229

Dr. B.N. Shankar Gowda

Center Superintendent
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